Sydney Kings NBL26

SCHEDULE

Sun 28 September Cairns Taipans

Sat 4 October New Zealand Breakers

Wed 8 October Melbourne United
M Sat 11 October Adelaide 36ers
- | Wed15 October Tasmania JackJumpers

Sun19 October Perth Wildcats

-‘ Thurs 23 October

S.EMPhoenix
Sun 26 October Tasmania JackJumpers
| Brisbane Bullets
| Mon 3 November

E Sun9 November

Sat1November

Melbourne United

New Zealand Breakers

- | Sun16 November llawarra Hawks
- Sun 23 November Tasmania JackJumpers
E Wed 3 December New Zealand Breakers

Fri12 December Perth Wildcats

Sun14 December Melbourne United
M Wed 17 December Adelaide 36ers
*Alltimesin AEST

QudosBank

Arena

5:15pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
4:15pm
7:30pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
4:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
5:30pm
9:30pm
2:30pm

7:15pm

Harvey

Qudos Bank Arena

Qudos Bank Arena

TBC

Adelaide Entertainment Centre

MyState Bank Arena
Qudos Bank Arena
JohnCain Arena
Qudos Bank Arena
Brisbane Entertainment Centre
John Cain Arena
Qudos Bank Arena
WIN Entertainment Centre
MyState Bank Arena
TBC
RAC Arena
John Cain Arena

TBC

|

Sun 21 December Cairns Taipans Qudos Bank Arena

A
- Thurs 25 December
&)

llawarra Hawks TBC Qudos Bank Arena

Tues 30 December Brisbane Bullets 7:15pm Qudos Bank Arena

Fri 2 January Adelaide 36ers 7:30pm Adelaide Entertainment Centre

Mon 5 January S.EMPhoenix 7:15pm Qudos Bank Arena

E | Fri9January New Zealand Breakers 5:30pm Spark Arena
Sun11January Melbourne United 4:15pm Qudos Bank Arena
Thurs 15 January Brisbane Bullets 9:30pm RAC Arena L@

. Thurs 22 January Tasmania Jackdumpers 7:15pm Qudos Bank Arena

M Sun 25 January Adelaide 36ers 2:15pm Qudos Bank Arena iﬁiﬁ.‘
- Thurs 29 January llawarra Hawks 7:15pm Qudos Bank Arena

; W | Sun1February Cairns Taipans 4:30pm Cairns Convention Centre

- Sun 8 February SEMPhoenix 2:30pm JohnCain Arena

- |  Fri13 February llawarra Hawks 7:30pm WIN Entertainment Centre

Perth Wildcats

Sun 15 February Qudos Bank Arena

Fri 20 February Brisbane Bullets 7:30pm Brisbane Entertainment Centre

- Home Game
TICKETS /
ecome a Member

- Away Game today from $59




