SCHEDULE



New Zealand Breakers 5:15pm Qudos Bank Arena Wed 8 October Melbourne United 7:15pm TBC Sat 11 October Adelaide 36ers 8:00pm Adelaide Entertainment Cent Wed 15 October Tasmania JackJumpers 7:30pm MyState Bank Arena	re	
Sat 11 October Adelaide 36ers 8:00pm Adelaide Entertainment Cen		
(ADA)	re	
Wed 15 October Tasmania JackJumpers 7:30pm MyState Bank Arena		
Sun 19 October Perth Wildcats 4:15pm Qudos Bank Arena		
Thurs 23 October S.E.M Phoenix 7:30pm John Cain Arena		
Sun 26 October Tasmania JackJumpers 4:15pm Qudos Bank Arena		
Sat 1 November Brisbane Bullets 8:00pm Brisbane Entertainment Cen	re	
Mon 3 November Melbourne United 7:30pm John Cain Arena		
New Zealand Breakers 4:15pm Qudos Bank Arena		
Sun 16 November Illawarra Hawks 2:30pm WIN Entertainment Centre		
Sun 23 November Tasmania JackJumpers 2:30pm MyState Bank Arena		
Wed 3 December New Zealand Breakers 5:30pm TBC	TBC	
Fri 12 December Perth Wildcats 9:30pm RAC Arena		
Sun 14 December Melbourne United 2:30pm John Cain Arena		
Wed 17 December Adelaide 36ers 7:15pm TBC	NG VITE CUP	

	Sun 21 December	Cairns Taipans	4:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
F	Thurs 25 December	Illawarra Hawks	ТВС	Qudos Bank Arena
*	Tues 30 December	Brisbane Bullets	7:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
	Fri 2 January	Adelaide 36ers	7:30pm	Adelaide Entertainment Centre
(W)	Mon 5 January	S.E.M Phoenix	7:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
ΠZ	Fri 9 January	New Zealand Breakers	5:30pm	Spark Arena
	Sun 11 January	Melbourne United	4:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
*	Thurs 15 January	Brisbane Bullets	9:30pm	RAC Arena
	Thurs 22 January	Tasmania JackJumpers	7:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
	Sun 25 January	Adelaide 36ers	2:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
F	Thurs 29 January	Illawarra Hawks	7:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
F	Sun 1 February	Cairns Taipans	4:30pm	Cairns Convention Centre
(W)	Sun 8 February	S.E.M Phoenix	2:30pm	John Cain Arena
F	Fri 13 February	Illawarra Hawks	7:30pm	WIN Entertainment Centre
稳	Sun 15 February	Perth Wildcats	4:15pm	Qudos Bank Arena
	Fri 20 February	Brisbane Bullets	7:30pm	Brisbane Entertainment Centre

* All times in AEST











